2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION
UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

FILED
08, 2003 8:00 am

nggﬂﬁnem # P00000095321

CLEAR VIEW CLEANING INC.

%
ecretary of State

09-08-2003 90318 036 ***150.00

Mailing Address
2821 GULF CITY RD.. #91
RUSKIN FL 33570

Principal Place of Business
2820 GULF CITY RD.. #91
AUSKIN FL 33570

L

2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Api. #, etc.

[0 CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

City & State City & State 4. FE! Number 6 130 Applied For
59—367 Not Applicabie

i Zi Count iti

Zp Country ® ountry 5. Certificate of Status Desired O $8'75 Add1t|ona|
. Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
- . Name
!” s - - R St S e s —— e b e e TR g TR, e
b_l[ T’ JORN ) - Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
2821 GULF CITY RD., #91
RUSKIN FL 33570
e
. . City FL I Zip Code

B. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered.agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

the obligaticns of registered agent.

S&I‘_G[\I‘ATURE

B

Signatura, typsd or printad name of registered agent and titls if applicable.

{NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating)

DATE

# 5. FILE NOWN! FEE IS $550.00
i.” ‘After September 10, 2003 Fee will be $750.00

‘M_ake Check Payable to Fiorida Department of State

9. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution.

$5.00 may Be
Added to Fees

10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS | IERE ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TITLE D 1 petete F e [l Change [ Addition
NAME KAMRADT, JOHN NAME
sTaeet adoRess | 2821 GULF CITY RD., #91 STREET ADDRESS
GITY-ST-2IP RUSKIN FL 33570 CITY-$T-2IP
TITLE D [ velete TILE [Jcnange T Addition
NAME KAMRADT, NANCY L NAME
stReET ADURESS | 2821 GULF CITY RD., #91 STREET ADDRESS
orv-sT-zp | RUSKIN FL 33570 - SITY-5T-2P
TITLE [Z] Dalete TLE [ Charge [ Addition
NAME HAME
~ STREET ADDRESS | ~= —r=m ="~ i T - - - - s W CTREETADDRESS ™| -~ =~ = ~ - s — —~ e e
CITY-ST-21p CITY-ST-7P
TITLE 3 Dpelete TITLE [IChange  [J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S7-2p CITY-ST-2P
TMLE [ Dekete TITLE (lchange 1 Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
GCITY-ST-2P CITY-$T-2IP |
TILE [ petete TLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P CTY-ST-28

12, | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the

exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | further cerlify that the informaticn

indicated on this report or supplemental report is frue and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made untler cath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the recelver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Black 10 or Block 11 if

changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Daytime Phone #

v 6¥0FELD

CR2E034 (4/03)



T et

01(33)
R0 9532

Clear View Cleaning, Inc.

2821 Gulf City Rd., #91 Ruskin, FL., 33570 (813) 645-4694 Cell: (813)335-0438

September 4, 2003

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

PO.Box 1500 . - e e , - -
. Tallahassee, FL 32302—1500

.. Subject: Request Waive of Late Fee

To Whom This Concerns,

Recently I e-mailed your office and was instructed to send a letter with my report
explalmng why [ am requesting a waive of the ‘late” fee. Therefore, [ am writing
to request that the late fee be waived for the following reason:

1 don 't recall havmg received an initial 2003 Uniform Business Report in the
begmnmg of the year. The only report I had was the one dated to report by
September 10, 2003. If I had the first report I probably would have thrown it away
assuming that I was sent two reports and they were duplicates. That's all I can
think could have happened if I was sent the first report. All I saw was the report
that I had to f11e by 9/10/03

I have enclosed the initial fee of $150. Please let me know the status of | my fﬂmg
Thank you for your understandmg

Sincerely, B
]ohm e

Pre51dent TR e

(e

......



